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Description Material Part number
EET-0676P-4

EET-0676P-8A

EET-0676P-9

EET-0676PY-9

PE233 Polyester elektrogelb   0,05mm

PE230 Polyester silber   0,05mm

PE231 Polyester weiß   0,05mm

PY001 Polyethylen weiß   0,1mm

7-1768017-7
7-1768017-8
7-1768017-9

8-1768017-0

Nom.
Thickness Adhesive Type

Acrylat, permanent
Acrylat, permanent
Acrylat, permanent
Acrylat, permanent
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Radius = 4x1,0mm


